[ ) [ ) ’ v o
Gillison’s 2% on inc.

TREE PLANTER

Model Number:
GVF 3000

3033 BenziE Hwy. BENzoNiA, M1 49616 231-882-5921

email: info@gillisons.com

Fax 231-882-5637 800-392-6059 online: www.gillisons.com
[MMMINDEXuuu| PREVIOUS |  NEXT ||  LAST




GT 10055 SEAT QTY 4 EA

N 1465 HHCS, 7/16"-14 N 1860 HEX NUT, 1"-8
X412 N 1870 LOCKWASHER, 1

N 1400 LOCKNUT, N 1905 HHCS, 1"-8 X3 1/2" | [GVF 4200 SUB
7/16"-14 SOILER, 3PT

[GT 10051ABIN _|

N 1305 HHCS, 3/8"-16 X 1 1/2"
N 1265 LOCKNUT, 3/8"-16

GT
PIN, 7/8" X 25"

M 3002 PIN, LIFT CAT 2

-

.

|GT 10060 SPRING|
. GT 10056 SHARE
gﬂp(é8(2)€29907 CHAIN, 174" s Hardware Before 2018
g 1, N 7435 PLOW BOLT, 7/16 X 1 1/2
— o e 1, N 7440 PLOW BOLT, 7/16 X 2
i |2, N 1415 LOCKWASHER, 7/16
o S L 2, N 1405 HEX NUT, 7/16-14

GT 10061 BOLT, EYE
1/2"-13 X 8
N 1515 HEX NUT, 1/2"-13

LA AR

= * [GO 11790 HUB 5 BOLT

m— SEE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN

GO 11789 SPINDLE, 1" W/NUT
I -

GT 10057 DISC, 20"
W/ABOLT PATTERN

]
Bl
L]

GT 10063 SUB SOILER GT 10056 SHARE
TOOTH W/FOOT Hardware 2018 to current
DOES NOT INCLUDE SHARE 1, N 7442 PLOW BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1-1/2
AND PLOW BOLTS 1, N 7444 PLOW BOLT, 1/2-13 X 2
2, N 1516 NUT, FLANGE 1/2-13 HX W/SERR Z/P

LAST

|MWINDEX | PREVIOUS |  NEXT |




HUB BREAKDOWN
GO 11790

Hub 5 Stud 1IN HS X 4 1/8IN LG Cast H5-C

REF. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1. GO 11790 HUB 5 STUD 1IN HS X 4 1/8IN LG CAST H5-C
2. GO 11415 BOLT, WHEEL #610-018 - 1/2-20 X 1 1/2

3. GO 11210 DUST CAP GC-1 FOR HUB HS-C

4. MF 832190M1 BEARING CUP L44610

5. MF 70341230 BEARING CONE L44643

6. GCST ST-0182 SEAL, HUB CR12437

7. GO 11789 SPINDLE, 1IN W/NUT & COTTER PIN SA-1
8. GSS 10435 NUT, AXLE 1IN 615-009

NOTE: ITEM 1 INCLUDES ITEMS 2 THRU 6. ITEM 7 INCLUDES ITEM 8.

[MINDEXGu | PREVIOUS || NEXT || LAST |



	INDEX

	PREVIOUS PAGE 66: 
	NEXT PAGE 66: 
	LAST PAGE 66: 
	INDEX PAGE 66: 
	PREVIOUS PAGE 68: 
	NEXT PAGE 68: 
	LAST PAGE 68: 
	INDEX PAGE 68: 
	PREVIOUS PAGE 69: 
	NEXT PAGE 69: 
	LAST PAGE 69: 
	INDEX PAGE 69: 


